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Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED
Downsizing Online Auction - Barker Drive

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 135:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Misc Items

Picture And Frame Lot

Tv Stand

Candles Lamps

Ladies ot

Kitchen

Glassjug

Dresser With Mirror

Misc Kitchen Lot
Washstand

Tole Painted portable table
Eggs

Hutch

Laundry Hamper

Corner display cabinet
Jewellry Lot

Vanity And Bench

SM White Company Sewing Machine
Glassware

Microwave

Kitchen Decor

Various Vases

Glassware

Salt and pepper plate rack containers
Coffee makers

Kitchen Appliances
Vacuums

Linen Closet Contents
Birdhouse Decor

Misc Stuff

Decor lot

Chicken Decor and arearug

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Dec 16 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

Title

Outdoor Furniture Lot
Pergola10 By 10
Greenhouse and Contents
Wicker Trunk

Wii Fit And Sports
Electronics

Shelves

3 Piece Luggage

Books

Christmas Tree

Christmas Lot

Basket |ot

Craft Supplies

Glass cabinet

Cupboard And Garbage Can
Various Electronics
Dresser And Gardening Supplies Timers
Cabinet

Cushion Lot

Tool Lot

Ceiling Fan Garbage Cans
Misc items

Easter and flowers

Boots and shoes
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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